HOI-AN RESTAURANT

BEERS AND CIDERS

Draught

Tetley's
Carlsberg
San Miguel
Peroni
Thatcher’s

Bottled (per bottle)

Doom Bar (500ml)

Proper Job (500ml)

Tiger (640ml)

Guinness (440ml can)
Becks Blue (275ml)
Bulmers Original (500ml)
Bulmers Flavoured (500ml)

SOFT DRINKS

Bottled (per bottle)

Diet Coke / Coke Zero
Coca Cola

Sprite (7 Up)

Appletiser

J>0O Orange & Passion Fruit
J>0 Apple & Raspberry

Bottled Water (still or sparkling)

Small
Large

Mixers (per can, 150ml)

Tonic Water
Slimline Tonic
Ginger Ale

By the glass small

Soda water 1.50

half

2.30
2.30
2.80
3.10
2.80

med.

1.90

Cordials (lime / blackcurrant / orange)

w/ Water 1.30

w/ Soda 2.15
Elderflower

w/ Water 1.70

w/ Soda 2.50

1.70
2.60

2.10
2.95

pint

4.20
4.20
5.10
5.80
5.10

4.10
4.10
5.90
4.10
3.50
5.10
5.10

2.95
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.15

2.10
3.95

2.10
2.10
2.10

large

2.30

1.95
2.95

2.50
3.30

SPIRITS

Gin (25ml)

Gordon's Dry

Gordon's Pink

Bombay Saphire

Tarquin's Dry

Tarquin's Rhubarb & Raspberry

Vodka / Schnapps (25ml)

Smirnoff
Archers

Rum (25ml)

Bacardi
Captain Morgan Spiced
Malibu

Whiskies (25ml)

Famouse Grouse
Jameson

Jack Daniels
Southern Comfort
Single malts

Brandies (25ml)

Courvoiser VS
Courvoisier VSOP
Rémy Martin VSOP

Liqueurs (25/50ml)

Amaretto
Baileys
Tia Maria

Disaronno 2.95

Fortified Wines (glass / schooner)
Port 3.00
Sherry 3.00

HOI-AN SPECIALS

Hoi-ki flower
Whisky + elderflower + soda water + ice
Hoi-chee citrona
Infused gin + fizzy lychee + ice
Hoi-chee vojin
Vodka + gin + fizzy lychee + ice

2.60
3.60
3.60
4.50
4.80

2.60
2.60

2.60
2.60
2.60

2.70
3.40
3.40
3.40
3.95

3.40
3.85
4.50

3.95
4.35
4.35
4.85

4.80
4.80

8.50

8.50

(2 for 15.00)

8.50

(2 for 15.00)

Bin

4
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RED WINES

125 175 250ml

£4.15/560/685 £18.95

Bottle

Merlot, Peregrino (V)

— Central Valley, Chile  (® 13%
Elegant, full bodied wine with hints of chocolate and spice and
aromas of cherries, pepper and cacao.

Shiraz, Euca Hill

— S.E. Australia @ 13.5%
Excellent Shiraz from South Eastern Australia with a lovely rich
rounded palate and soft tannins providing a lingering fruit-driven
finish.

£4.15/5.60/6.85 £18.95

Malbec, Toro Fuerte £470/6.30 /775 £20.95
— Mendoza, Argentina @ 13.5%

Deep purple in colour, this Malbec has enticing aromas of damson

and violet. Showing great structure and balance, a rich wine with

tannins that are velvety smooth.
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Bordeaux, Chateau Mondain (v) £5.50/7.20/8.75 £23.95
— Bordeaux, France @® 12%

This classic blend makes an intensely coloured wine with lots of
ripe berry and plum. Medium weight, with a silky, smooth, long

finish.
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Rioja Sefioral, Tinto £22.95
— Rioja, Spain  13.5%

Dark ruby in colour, with aromas of red fruit and a hint of smoke
and oak. Medium bodied with great structure and an attractive

acidity.

Pinot Noir, Tinamou (V)

— Curicé Valley, Chile  ® 13%
Light bodied with soft strawberry fruit and a subtle herbal note.
The tannins are mellow and the wine is approachable and juicy.

£22.95

Syrah, Andreas Mazzei Passi Neri £26.95
— Sicily, Italy ® 14.5%

Dark cherry colour with bramble fruit aromas. The spicy flavours
melt into the warming wealth of blackberries on the palate.

Carpé Diem, Knightor Winery £28.95
— Cornwall, UK @ 11.5%

Lightly oaked, youthful and fresh. Full of ripe berry characters

such as cherry and strawberry— the inclusion of Regent grapes
provides it with crushed black pepper, spice and a little blackcur-
rant leaf. Easy drinking, medium bodied.

ROSE WINES

125 175 250ml

£4.15/560/685 £18.95

Bottle

Pino Grigio Rosé (V)

— Sicily, Italy 13%
A copper coloured rosé, dry, rich and well balanced on the palate
with an elegant and lasting fruity bouquet.

Linfandel Blush, Gold County £415/5.60/6.85 £18.95

— California, USA 11%
Bursting with strawberry and melon fruit flavours, this medium
sweet rosé wine is light, fresh and fruity.
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WHITE WINES

125 175 250ml

£415/560/6.85 £18.95

Bottle

Pinot Grigio, Cattarato (/)
— Sicily, Italy 12%
Lemon sherbet on the nose with a hint of pear skin. This is at-
tractive, well-balanced and slightly rounded with fresh acidity and
a hint of apricot stone on the finish.
Sauvignon Blanc, Peregrino £415/5.60/6.85 £18.95
— Central Valley, Chile 13%
A refreshing wine with gooseberry hints, delicate citrus notes and
a nice crisp acidity.
Chardonnay, Gold County £470/6.30 /175 £20.95
— California, USA 12.5%
Crisp, fruity, dry wine made from Colombard and Chardonnay
grapes grown in the Central Valley of California.

Vinho Verde, Escapada (V) £22.95
— Minho, Portugal 11%

A dry, fresh, fruity and light wine with mineral notes.

Sauvignon Blanc, Oyster Bay £25.95

— Marlborough, New Zealand 12.5%
Vibrant with passion fruit, gooseberry & melon fruit aromas. Rich
& intense with a crisp finish.
Picpoul de Pinet, Foncastel £22.95
— Pays d'Oc, France 13%
A nice clear white wine with green tints, it offers a fresh bouquet
with citrus fruit notes complemented by a heady aroma and a
crisp, refreshing palate.
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Bacchus, Polgoon Estate £26.95

— Cornwall, UK 13%
A single variety wine made solely from Bacchus grapes. Full of
character with exuberant aromas of lime zest and freshly cut grass
on the nose.
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SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

20cl Bottle

Prosecco, Cortestrada £195 £22.95
— Veneto, Italy 1%
Spumante extra dry, with a touch of acacia honey and white pear,

fresh citrus acid and a lively mousse.

£34.95
— Champagne, France 12%

A fine mousse of tiny bubbles with generous apple fruit & yeasty

flavours on the palate. It is a well-structured and balanced Cham-

pagne from the award winning producer H. Blin which offers ex-

ceptional value for money .

Cordon Rouge Brut, Mumm £49.95

— Champagne, France 12%

Fresh, fruity and elegant. A rich and complex Champagne, with
peach & apricot flavours and subtle notes of toasted nuts with
hints of vanilla.

Wines marked with a (v) are suitable for vegetarians, (V) for vegans.

Please note: Drinks on this list may contain sulphites, gluten or dairy
products. Please ask a member of staff should you require guidance.
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