# HÔI-AN RESTAURANT

BEERS AND CIDERS				SPIRITS		
Draught  Tetley's Carlsberg San Miguel Peroni Thatcher's		half 2.30 2.30 2.80 3.10 2.80	5.10	Gin (25ml) Gordon's Dry Gordon's Pink Bombay Saphire Tarquin's Dry Tarquin's Rhubarb & Raspber	ry	2.60 3.60 3.60 4.50 4.80
Bottled (per bottle)				Vodka / Schnapps (25ml)		
Tiger (640ml) Guinness (440ml can) Becks Blue (275ml)			4.10 4.10 5.90 4.10 3.50 5.10	Smirnoff Archers <b>Rum</b> (25ml)		2.60 2.60
				Bacardi Captain Morgan Spiced Malibu		2.60 2.60 2.60
				Whiskies (25ml)		
SOFT DRINKS  Bottled (per bottle)  Diet Coke / Coke Zero Coca Cola			2.95 3.15	Famouse Grouse Jameson Jack Daniels Southern Comfort Single malts		2.70 3.40 3.40 3.40 3.95
Sprite (7 Up) Appletiser J₂O Orange & Passion F J₂O Apple & Raspberry	ruit		3.15 3.15 3.15 3.15	Brandies (25ml)  Courvoiser VS  Courvoisier VSOP		3.40 3.85
Bottled Water (still or sparkling)				Rémy Martin VSOP		4.50
Small Large			2.10 3.95	<b>Liqueurs</b> (25 / 50ml)  Amaretto  Baileys		3.95 4.35
<b>Mixers</b> (per can, 150ml) Tonic Water			2.10	Tia Maria Disaronno	2.95	4.35 4.85
Slimline Tonic Ginger Ale			2.10	Fortified Wines (glass / sch Port Sherry	3.00 3.00	4.80 4.80
By the glass	small	med.	large			
Soda water	1.50	1.90	2.30	HỘI-AN SPECIALS		
Cordials (lime / blackcul	1.30	1.70	1.95	<b>Hội-ki flower</b> Whisky + elderflower + soda water +	ice	8.50
w/ Soda <b>Elderflower</b>	2.15	2.60	2.95	<b>Hội-chee citrona</b> Infused gin + fizzy lychee + ice	(2 for	8.50 15.00)
w/ Water	1.70	2.10	2.50	<b>Hội-chee vojin</b> Vodka + gin + fizzy lychee + ice	(2 for	8.50 15.00)

w/ Soda

2.50

2.95

3.30

## **RED WINES**

Elegant, full bodied wine with hints of chocolate and spice and

Excellent Shiraz from South Eastern Australia with a lovely rich

rounded palate and soft tannins providing a lingering fruit-driven

Deep purple in colour, this Malbec has enticing aromas of damson

and violet. Showing great structure and balance, a rich wine with

This classic blend makes an intensely coloured wine with lots of ripe berry and plum. Medium weight, with a silky, smooth, long

\* 1111011.

Dark ruby in colour, with aromas of red fruit and a hint of smoke

and oak. Medium bodied with great structure and an attractive

Light bodied with soft strawberry fruit and a subtle herbal note

The tannins are mellow and the wine is approachable and juicy.

Dark cherry colour with bramble fruit aromas. The spicy flavours melt into the warming wealth of blackberries on the palate.

Lightly oaked, youthful and fresh. Full of ripe berry characters such as cherry and strawberry— the inclusion of Regent grapes provides it with crushed black pepper, spice and a little blackcur-

**ROSÉ WINES** 

1 Merlot, Peregrino  $(\mathcal{V})$ 

2 Shiraz, Euca Hill

з Malbec, Toro Fuerte

5 Rioja Señoral, Tinto

6 Pinot Noir, Tinamou (♥)

- Central Valley, Chile 3 13%

aromas of cherries, pepper and cacao.

- Mendoza, Argentina | **6** 13.5%

tannins that are velvety smooth.

Bordeaux, France12%

4 Bordeaux, Château Mondain (v)

Rioja, Spain (B) 13.5%

- Curicó Valley, Chile B 13%

7 Syrah, Andreas Mazzei Passi Neri

- Sicilv. Italy 14.5%

8 Carpé Diem, Knightor Winery

9 Pino Grigio Rosé (V)

- Cornwall, UK **(B)** 11.5%

rant leaf. Easy drinking, medium bodied.

125 175 250ml

£4.15 / 5.60 / 6.85 £18.95

£4.70 / 6.30 / 7.75 £20.95

£5.50 / 7.20 / 8.75 £23.95

### £4.15/5.60/6.85 £18.95

125 175 250ml

11 Pinot Grigio, Cattarato (V) £4.15 / 5.60 / 6.85 £18.95 - Sicily, Italy 2 12%

WHITE WINES

Lemon sherbet on the nose with a hint of pear skin. This is attractive, well-balanced and slightly rounded with fresh acidity and a hint of apricot stone on the finish.

#### 12 Sauvignon Blanc, Peregrino £4.15 / 5.60 / 6.85 £18.95

- Central Valley, Chile 13%

A refreshing wine with gooseberry hints, delicate citrus notes and a nice crisp acidity.

## 13 Chardonnay, Gold County

£4.70 / 6.30 / 7.75 £20.95

- California, USA 2 12.5% Crisp, fruity, dry wine made from Colombard and Chardonnay grapes grown in the Central Valley of California.

#### 14 Vinho Verde, Escapada (V)

£22.95

- Minho, Portugal 2 11%

A dry, fresh, fruity and light wine with mineral notes.

#### 15 Sauvignon Blanc, Oyster Bay

£25.95

£22.95

- Marlborough, New Zealand 2 12.5%

Vibrant with passion fruit, gooseberry & melon fruit aromas. Rich & intense with a crisp finish

#### 16 Picpoul de Pinet, Foncastel

- Pays d'Oc, France 13%

A nice clear white wine with green tints, it offers a fresh bouquet with citrus fruit notes complemented by a heady aroma and a crisp, refreshing palate.

#### 17 Bacchus, Polgoon Estate

- Cornwall, UK 3 13%

A single variety wine made solely from Bacchus grapes. Full of character with exuberant aromas of lime zest and freshly cut grass

# **SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE**

£7.95 £22.95

18 Prosecco, Cortestrada

ceptional value for money.

20 Cordon Rouge Brut, Mumm

hints of vanilla.

- Veneto, Italy 3 11% Spumante extra dry, with a touch of acacia honey and white pear,

fresh citrus acid and a lively mousse.

#### 19 Jules Feraud Brut Champagne, France 1 12%

£34.95

£49.95

£4.15 / 5.60 / 6.85 £18.95

£22.95

£28.95

- Sicilv. Italy 2 13% A copper coloured rosé, dry, rich and well balanced on the palate with an elegant and lasting fruity bouquet.

125 175 250ml

#### 10 Zinfandel Blush, Gold County £4.15 / 5.60 / 6.85 £18.95

- California, USA 6 11%

Bursting with strawberry and melon fruit flavours, this medium

sweet rosé wine is light, fresh and fruity.

## TASTE GUIDE WHITE SWEET RED FULL-BODIED 123456789 128486789 A B O D B

- Champagne, France 2 12% Fresh, fruity and elegant. A rich and complex Champagne, with peach & apricot flavours and subtle notes of toasted nuts with

A fine mousse of tiny bubbles with generous apple fruit & yeasty

flavours on the palate. It is a well-structured and balanced Cham-

pagne from the award winning producer H. Blin which offers ex-

Wines marked with a (v) are suitable for vegetarians, (V) for vegans. Please note: Drinks on this list may contain sulphites, gluten or dairy products. Please ask a member of staff should you require guidance